Adventure Learning @ 
Coeur d’Alene 2017



Core Team Contacts:
	Jamie Esler

	Lake City High School
jesler@cdaschools.org 
208-769-0769


	Marie Pengilly

	University of Idaho Coeur d’Alene Community Water Resource Center
mpengilly@uidaho.edu
208-292-2540


	Brant Miller

	University of Idaho College of Education
bgmiller@uidaho.edu
208-885-4077


	Amanda Carron

	University of Idaho McCall Outdoor Science School
carr7855@vandals.uidaho.edu 


	Kaytlyn Goodwin
	University of Idaho McCall Outdoor Science School
good7860@vandals.uidaho.edu 





Teacher Participant Contacts
	Loy Felix
	St. Maries High School
	Loyfelix7971@gmail.com 

	Patty Hoeck
	Kellogg Middle School
	Patty.hoeck@kelloggschools.org 

	Josh McKain
	Post Falls High School
	Joshua.mckain@sd273.com 

	Kim Portwood
	Homedale Middle School
	kportwood@homedaleschools.org 

	Ari Pouye
	Post Falls Middle School 
	Ariellemichelle1991@gmail.com 

	Birgid Niedenzu
	CDA High School
	bniedenzu@cdaschools.org

	Leisa Wick
	Woodland Middle School
	leisawick@gmail.com

	Kim Ziegler
	Woodland Middle School
	kimberlyjziegler@gmail.com

	Cheryl Tijerina
	Woodland Middle School
	Tijjohn7@gmail.com 





[bookmark: _GoBack]Guest Expert Contacts

	Monday – Benewah Creek
	

	Stephanie Hallock

	Coeur d’Alene Tribe Habitat Biologist
shallock@cdatribe-nsn.gov
208-686-0701


	
	

	Tuesday – Silver Valley Tour
	

	Rebecca Stevens
	Coeur d’Alene Tribe Restoration Coordinator
rstevens@cdatribe-nsn.gov
208-667-5772


	
	

	Wednesday- North Fork of the Coeur d’Alene River
	

	Kajsa Van de Riet
	Idaho Department of Environmental Quality Water Quality Analyst
Kajsa.vanderiet@deq.idaho.gov
208-769-1422


	
	

	Thursday – North Fork of the Coeur d’Alene River/ Teepee Creek
	

	Will Young
	Forest Service Fisheries Biologist
wtyoung@fs.fed.us
208-664-2318


	
	

	Friday – Urban Waters
	

	Barb and Marty Mueller
	Gizmo CDA
barb@gizmo-cda.org

	Jessica Mannon
	Gathering Garden Coordinator
jessgrowsdirt@gmail.com 




